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10.

11.

12.

13.
14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.
20.
21.

22.

Position

Public Defender

Assistant Public Defender
Chief Deputy Public Defender
Chief Deputy Public Defender
Chief Deputy Public Defender
Chief Deputy Public Defender

Supervising Deputy Public
Defender

Supervising Deputy Public
Defender

Supervising Deputy Public
Defender

Supervising Deputy Public
Defender

Supervising Deputy Public
Defender

Supervising Deputy Public
Defender

Chief Deputy Public Defender

Supervising Deputy Public
Defender

Supervising Deputy Public
Defender

Supervising Deputy Public
Defender

Supervising Deputy Public
Defender

Supervising Deputy Public
Defender

Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV

Supervising Deputy Public
Defender

Deputy Public Defender IV

Other Positions Held County

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Department

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

Public Defender

Public Defender

Public Defender

Public Defender

Public Defender

Public Defender
Public Defender

Public Defender

Public Defender

Public Defender

Public Defender

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

Public Defender

Total Wages

$256,416
$233,705
$224,415
$209,739
$202,825
$202,766
$193,510

$192,301

$191,821

$191,532

$186,133

$185,247

$185,033
$182,598

$180,946

$179,689

$178,288

$176,788

$176,240
$171,490
$170,171

$169,873



23.

24,
25,
26.
27.
28,
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

Supervising Deputy Public
Defender

Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Public Defender

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

$169,260

$168,896
$167,289
$166,743
$165,807
$165,739
$165,023
$164,793
$163,794
$163,246
$161,642
$161,239
$161,239
$161,130
$160,456
$159,899
$159,610
$159,091
$158,990
$158,731
$158,367
$158,000
$157,957
$157,422
$157,341
$156,945
$156,532
$156,532
$156,468
$155,994
$155,866



54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.

Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV

Supervising Deputy Public
Defender

Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

$155,716
$155,698
$155,250
$155,236
$154,806
$154,615
$154,035
$153,969
$153,232
$153,220
$153,033
$152,476
$151,917
$151,569
$151,022
$150,746
$149,729
$149,300
$149,120
$146,162
$144,007

$141,946
$141,814
$141,702
$140,118
$136,860
$135,889
$131,013
$127,279
$126,232
$125,213



85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV

Chief Of Public Defender's Adm

Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

$124,204
$123,242
$122,190
$121,896
$121,264
$120,866
$119,815
$117,907
$116,507
$116,006
$115,220
$114,543
$113,947
$112,176
$111,246
$111,030



