	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Public Defender		San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$256,416
2.	Assistant Public Defender		San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$233,705
3.	Chief Deputy Public Defender		San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$224,415
4.	Chief Deputy Public Defender		San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$209,739
5.	Chief Deputy Public Defender		San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$202,825
6.	Chief Deputy Public Defender		San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$202,766
7.	Supervising Deputy Public Defender		San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$193,510
8.	Supervising Deputy Public Defender		San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$192,301
9.	Supervising Deputy Public Defender		San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$191,821
10.	Supervising Deputy Public Defender		San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$191,532
11.	Supervising Deputy Public Defender		San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$186,133
12.	Supervising Deputy Public Defender		San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$185,247
13.	Chief Deputy Public Defender		San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$185,033
14.	Supervising Deputy Public Defender		San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$182,598
15.	Supervising Deputy Public Defender		San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$180,946
16.	Supervising Deputy Public Defender		San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$179,689
17.	Supervising Deputy Public Defender		San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$178,288
18.	Supervising Deputy Public Defender		San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$176,788
19.	Deputy Public Defender IV		San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$176,240
20.	Deputy Public Defender IV		San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$171,490
21.	Supervising Deputy Public Defender		San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$170,171
22.	Deputy Public Defender IV		San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$169,873

23.	Supervising Deputy Public Defender	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$169,260
24.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$168,896
25.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$167,289
26.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$166,743
27.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$165,807
28.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$165,739
29.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$165,023
30.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$164,793
31.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$163,794
32.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$163,246
33.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$161,642
34.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$161,239
35.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$161,239
36.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$161,130
37.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$160,456
38.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$159,899
39.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$159,610
40.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$159,091
41.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$158,990
42.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$158,731
43.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$158,367
44.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$158,000
45.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$157,957
46.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$157,422
47.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$157,341
48.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$156,945
49.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$156,532
50.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$156,532
51.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$156,468
52.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$155,994
53.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$155,866

54.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$155,716
55.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$155,698
56.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$155,250
57.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$155,236
58.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$154,806
59.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$154,615
60.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$154,035
61.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$153,969
62.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$153,232
63.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$153,220
64.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$153,033
65.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$152,476
66.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$151,917
67.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$151,569
68.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$151,022
69.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$150,746
70.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$149,729
71.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$149,300
72.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$149,120
73.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$146,162
74.	Supervising Deputy Public Defender	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$144,007
75.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$141,946
76.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$141,814
77.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$141,702
78.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$140,118
79.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$136,860
80.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$135,889
81.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$131,013
82.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$127,279
83.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$126,232
84.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$125,213

85.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$124,204
86.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$123,242
87.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$122,190
88.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$121,896
89.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$121,264
90.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$120,866
91.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$119,815
92.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$117,907
93.	Chief Of Public Defender's Adm	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$116,507
94.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$116,006
95.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$115,220
96.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$114,543
97.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$113,947
98.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$112,176
99.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$111,246
100.	Deputy Public Defender IV	San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$111,030